Note: Plea (sł	se print this page and use it as a c nown below) on the top and bottom	of all pages of the docu	x audit humber iment.
	(((H20000054	405 3)))	
	H200000544053	AÐJ	
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate ar	outton on your browser other cover sheet.	from this page.
то:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	83 AL	20201
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SER Account Number : I2016000001 Phone : (855)498-55 Fax Number : (800)432-36	7 (SS) 80 S	FILET
**Enter anr	the email address for this busin ual report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used one email address pl	Gfor f <u>ut</u> ure
Ema	11 Address:		
<u> </u>	Foreign Limited Lia GREEN TEE RESI		<u></u>
	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy Page Count	1	
	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	
		i	

4S

eunbiz om/ectints/efficov/rex/ പ്രതിം

 \checkmark

Kim Tadlo	ock 8004323622	(03/05) 02/18/202	0 12:29:28 PM
\$		· · · ·	:
			H20000054405 3
			,
PLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COM	IPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION ORIDA	TO TRANSACT BUSINESS
223 ADT 14 MPTC 71/779 J (75/79	10N 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F		
UMPLIANCE WITH SECT MPANY TO TRANSACT BUS	NAN 605,002 FILORILA STATUTES THE FO SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		FEB 11
GREEN TEE RESIDEN			
(Nume of Foreign L	imited Lability Company, must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	SSEE
uno univeilable, enter alternate n	tmo adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	brids. The alternate name sumt include "Limited Li-	ability Company, "LI.C," or "LLC.")-
Delaware		2	
	(Dale first transacted basiness in Plands, if prior is (See sections 603 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to delate		
1751 NE 197th Ter		1751 NE 197th Ter 6	
et Address of Principal Office)		(Majling Address)	
MIAMI, FL 33179		MIAMI, FL 33179	
Name and street addres	a of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	David Gorson		
Office Address:	1751 NE 197TH TER		
	MIAMI	33179 , Florida (Zip code)	· · ·
	(City)	(124) (1996)	
esignated in this application comply with the provision	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment t ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registeped agent.	as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I juriner agree

ŧ

1

.

.

· · · ·	1/	
	(Registered agont's signature)	

.

.

H20000054405 3

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>Y:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	EB 8
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	MIAMI, FL 33179	Authorized	<u>. </u>	
Person		Person		17. 68
Other	Other	Other	<u></u>	□Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u></u>	🗆 Authorized	<u> </u>	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	□Other		Other
🗌 Manager	Name:		Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u></u>	Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	
Other	Other	Other		[]Other

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persona authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.

Signators of an authorized person

David Gorson

Typed or printed name of signes

H20000054405 3



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GREEN TEE RESIDENCES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2020 AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GREEN TEED"

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7857342 8300 SR# 20201204238 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202406631 Date: 02-18-20

FAX COVER SHEET

то	
COMPANY	
FAXNUMBER	18506176383
FROM	Meghan Smith
DATE	2/18/2020 10:34:08 AM PST
RE	(((H20000054512 3))) Amendment - LZ Order #534299110

COVER MESSAGE

FILED TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA